Technologies , Inc.Technologies , Inc.
Fiber Checker
 Page 1 of 8
 2009Y VER A
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan

be the sole responsibility of the owner. This warranty does not cover any
defects, damage, and deterioration due to misuse, alteration, or negligence.
6. Ordering Information:
Description
Part Number
Wavelength Output Power
S200111-635 635 nm > -3 dBm ( 0.5 mW )
S200111-635-1 635 nm > 0 dBm ( 1 mW )
S200111-635-2 635 nm > +3 dBm ( 2 mW )
S200111-650 650 nm > -3 dBm ( 0.5 mW )
S200111-650-1 650 nm > 0 dBm ( 1 mW )
S200111-650-2 650 nm > +3 dBm ( 2 mW )
Part Number Description
S200411  LC adapter, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
S200421  MU adapter, 2.5 mm to 1.25 mm
Technologies , Inc.Technologies , Inc.
Fiber Checker
 Page 8 of 8
 2009Y VER A